2022 Del Valle Cardinal Powerlifting

VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE MEET LOCATION

Jan. 8 LOBO INVITATIONAL LEHMAN HIGH SCHOOL
Jan. 15 TAYLOR INVITATIONAL TAYLOR HIGH SCHOOL
Jan. 29 ELGIN INVITATIONAL ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL

Feb.5  EASTVIEW INVITATIONAL EASTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
Feb.12  SMITHVILLE INVITATIONAL  SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Feb.19  DEL VALLE INVITATIONAL  DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL
Feb. 26 TBA TBA

March5  GIRLS REGIONAL MEET ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL
March 12~ BOYS REGIONAL MEET CLEBURNE HIGH SCHOOL

AMERICAN BANK CENTER
March 17-19  GIRLS STATE MEET CORPUS CHRISTI
TAYLOR COUNTY EXPO CENTER
March 25-26 BOYS STATE MEET ABILENE
JV SCHEDULE

DATE MEET LOCATION

Jan. 6 RED/WHITE MEET DEL VALLE WEIGHT ROOM
Jan. 27 JV DUAL vs LT DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL

Feb. 3 JVDUAL vs LT LAKE TRAVIS HIGH SCHOOL
Feb. 10 JVDUAL vs LT DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL
Feb.19  DEL VALLE INVITATIONAL  DEL VALLE HIGH SCHOOL

Head Coach: Andrew Allen andrew.allen@dvisd.net

Assistant Coach:

Lee Jackson lee.jackson@dvisd.net

WEIGH IN
6:30-8:30 AM
6:30-8:30 AM
6:30-8:30 AM
6:30-8:30 AM
6:30-8:30 AM
6:30-8:30 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

WEIGH IN

START
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

START
4:45 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

6:30-8:30 AM  9:00 AM

Superintendent: Dr. Annette Tielle Athletic Director: Tawni Angel

DVHS Principal: Ameka Hunt

Athletic Trainers: Doc Allen and Leah Thompson

Updated TA 1-4-2022

Athletic Coordinators: Bobby Acosta and Jane Martin


mailto:andrew.allen@dvisd.net
mailto:lee.jackson@dvisd.net

